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COUNTY - albany      T A X A B L E  SECTION OF THE ROLL - 1   VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2022 

CITY - Albany              TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2023 

SWIS - 010100     UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 070.83         RPS150/V04/L015 

                  CURRENT DATE  5/16/2023 

 

      R O L L   S E C T I O N   T O T A L S 

 

 

 

          ***  S P E C I A L   D I S T R I C T   S U M M A R Y  *** 

 

        TOTAL  EXTENSION     EXTENSION   AD VALOREM      EXEMPT    TAXABLE 

CODE  DISTRICT NAME  PARCELS   TYPE       VALUE     VALUE      AMOUNT     VALUE 

 

CB001 Central ave bi  378 TOTAL     202685,900    1256,907 201428,993 

DB001 Downtown bid  239 TOTAL     266502,504   55782,697 210719,807 

LB001 Lark street bi  163 TOTAL      35368,100    35368,100 

 

 

 

           ***  S C H O O L   D I S T R I C T   S U M M A R Y  *** 

 

    TOTAL     ASSESSED     ASSESSED       EXEMPT       TOTAL        STAR        STAR 

CODE  DISTRICT NAME        PARCELS       LAND       TOTAL       AMOUNT      TAXABLE       AMOUNT      TAXABLE 

 

010100 Albany         26,489  1053393,046  4895262,815   238088,017  4657174,798   258086,305  4399088,493 

 

 S U B - T O T A L      26,489  1053393,046  4895262,815   238088,017  4657174,798   258086,305  4399088,493 

 

 

 T O T A L        26,489  1053393,046  4895262,815   238088,017  4657174,798   258086,305  4399088,493 

 

 

 

      ***  S Y S T E M   C O D E S S U M M A R Y  *** 

 

    TOTAL 

CODE  DESCRIPTION        PARCELS        COUNTY  CITY   SCHOOL 

 

51002 CONDO C     419      6652,245 

99999 STAR Check  2,912 

 T O T A L  3,331      6652,245 

 

 

 

         ***  E X E M P T I O N   S U M M A R Y  *** 

 

    TOTAL 

CODE  DESCRIPTION        PARCELS        COUNTY  CITY   SCHOOL 

 

12100 NY STATE      1        98,000       98,000   98,000 

13100 CTY OWNED      4     72195,880    72195,880       72195,880 

13800 SCH DIST      1         1,200        1,200    1,200 

14000 WATER/PARK      1       607,440      607,440  607,440 

18020 TWN/CO IDA      5     14499,000    14499,000       14499,000 

25110 CHURCH_SCH      4      2050,500     2050,500        2050,500 

25120 NON P EDUC      4     11444,180    11444,180       11444,180
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COUNTY - albany      T A X A B L E  SECTION OF THE ROLL - 1   VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2022 

CITY - Albany              TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2023 

SWIS - 010100     UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 070.83         RPS150/V04/L015 

                  CURRENT DATE  5/16/2023 

 

      R O L L   S E C T I O N   T O T A L S 

 

 

 

         ***  E X E M P T I O N   S U M M A R Y  *** 

 

    TOTAL 

CODE  DESCRIPTION        PARCELS        COUNTY  CITY   SCHOOL 

 

25130 NON P CHAR      5      5760,578     5760,578        5760,578 

25210 NP HOSPITA      1      1249,300     1249,300        1249,300 

25230 NP MORAL I     11      4655,679     4655,679        4655,679 

25300 NON PROFIT      1       776,781      776,781  776,781 

25400 RPTL428 FR      1      1532,309     1532,309        1532,309 

25500 NP MEDICAL      1      1681,500     1681,500        1681,500 

25900 Land Banks      1         6,700        6,700    6,700 

26100 VETORG CTS      1       343,080      343,080  343,080 

41001 CHG LVL CT     70      3658,248     3658,248 

41120 VETWAR CTS  1,129     24643,979    24709,254        4818,450 

41130 VETCOM CTS    534     19335,888    19393,179        3802,988 

41140 VETDIS CTS    188      7752,961     7768,219        2386,308 

41400 CLERGY      25        37,500       37,500   37,500 

41800 AGED - ALL    520     33659,628    33758,128       35597,775 

41801 AGED C&T      4       261,750      261,750 

41802 AGED C       1        11,200 

41803 AGED T     696          44165,169 

41805 AGED C&S    244      9146,580          9648,410 

41834 ENH STAR  2,192              135402,715 

41854 BAS STAR  5,134              122683,590 

41930 LIM DIS      54      2885,525     2897,640        2956,269 

41931 Dis & Lim      1        38,500       38,500 

41932 Dis & Lim      1        30,150 

41933 DISLOWINC      9            553,500 

41935 Dis & Lim      4       220,100    220,100 

41960 Historic P      3       389,200      389,200  389,200 

41963 HISTORIC      2             98,200 

41986 Low/Mod In     86           4368,252        4368,252 

44210 Phyim CTS      4        70,000       70,000   70,000 

47590 Mix-use Pr     18     31837,800    31837,800       31837,800 

47596 Mix-use Pr     51          22278,396       22278,396 

47610 Bus Im CTS      4      2924,817     2713,000        2924,817 

 T O T A L        11,016           253805,953   315898,062      496324,697
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COUNTY - albany      T A X A B L E  SECTION OF THE ROLL - 1   VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2022 

CITY - Albany              TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2023 

SWIS - 010100     UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 070.83         RPS150/V04/L015 

                  CURRENT DATE  5/16/2023 

 

      R O L L   S E C T I O N   T O T A L S 

 

 

 

       ***  G R A N D   T O T A L S  *** 

 

ROLL      TOTAL      ASSESSED      ASSESSED     TAXABLE  TAXABLE       TAXABLE      STAR 

SEC DESCRIPTION   PARCELS LAND        TOTAL      COUNTY    CITY  SCHOOL    TAXABLE 

 

 1 TAXABLE    26,489   1053393,046   4895262,815        4634945,417    4579505,553   4657174,798  4399088,493 
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COUNTY - albany          SPECIAL FRANCHISE SECTION OF THE ROLL - 5   VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2022 

CITY - Albany              TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2023 

SWIS - 010100     UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 070.83         RPS150/V04/L015 

                  CURRENT DATE  5/16/2023 

 

      R O L L   S E C T I O N   T O T A L S 

 

 

 

          ***  S P E C I A L   D I S T R I C T   S U M M A R Y  *** 

 

        TOTAL  EXTENSION     EXTENSION   AD VALOREM      EXEMPT    TAXABLE 

CODE  DISTRICT NAME  PARCELS   TYPE       VALUE     VALUE      AMOUNT     VALUE 

 

 

       NO SPECIAL DISTRICTS AT THIS LEVEL 

 

 

 

           ***  S C H O O L   D I S T R I C T   S U M M A R Y  *** 

 

    TOTAL     ASSESSED     ASSESSED       EXEMPT       TOTAL        STAR        STAR 

CODE  DISTRICT NAME        PARCELS       LAND       TOTAL       AMOUNT      TAXABLE       AMOUNT      TAXABLE 

 

010100 Albany      32     184629,873     184629,873     184629,873 

 

 S U B - T O T A L    32     184629,873     184629,873     184629,873 

 

 

 T O T A L     32     184629,873     184629,873     184629,873 

 

 

 

      ***  S Y S T E M   C O D E S S U M M A R Y  *** 

 

       NO SYSTEM EXEMPTIONS AT THIS LEVEL 

 

 

 

         ***  E X E M P T I O N   S U M M A R Y  *** 

 

           NO EXEMPTIONS AT THIS LEVEL 

 

 

 

       ***  G R A N D   T O T A L S  *** 

 

ROLL      TOTAL      ASSESSED      ASSESSED     TAXABLE  TAXABLE       TAXABLE      STAR 

SEC DESCRIPTION   PARCELS LAND        TOTAL      COUNTY    CITY  SCHOOL    TAXABLE 

 

 5 SPECIAL FRANCHISE     32     184629,873         184629,873     184629,873    184629,873   184629,873 
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COUNTY - albany      UTILITY & R.R. SECTION OF THE ROLL - 6   VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2022 

CITY - Albany              TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2023 

SWIS - 010100     UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 070.83         RPS150/V04/L015 

                  CURRENT DATE  5/16/2023 

 

      R O L L   S E C T I O N   T O T A L S 

 

 

 

          ***  S P E C I A L   D I S T R I C T   S U M M A R Y  *** 

 

        TOTAL  EXTENSION     EXTENSION   AD VALOREM      EXEMPT    TAXABLE 

CODE  DISTRICT NAME  PARCELS   TYPE       VALUE     VALUE      AMOUNT     VALUE 

 

CB001 Central ave bi    1 TOTAL       2095,933     2095,933 

 

 

 

           ***  S C H O O L   D I S T R I C T   S U M M A R Y  *** 

 

    TOTAL     ASSESSED     ASSESSED       EXEMPT       TOTAL        STAR        STAR 

CODE  DISTRICT NAME        PARCELS       LAND       TOTAL       AMOUNT      TAXABLE       AMOUNT      TAXABLE 

 

010100 Albany     118     5927,600   106858,210     106858,210     106858,210 

 

 S U B - T O T A L   118     5927,600   106858,210     106858,210     106858,210 

 

 

 T O T A L    118     5927,600   106858,210     106858,210     106858,210 

 

 

 

      ***  S Y S T E M   C O D E S S U M M A R Y  *** 

 

       NO SYSTEM EXEMPTIONS AT THIS LEVEL 

 

 

 

         ***  E X E M P T I O N   S U M M A R Y  *** 

 

           NO EXEMPTIONS AT THIS LEVEL 

 

 

 

       ***  G R A N D   T O T A L S  *** 

 

ROLL      TOTAL      ASSESSED      ASSESSED     TAXABLE  TAXABLE       TAXABLE      STAR 

SEC DESCRIPTION   PARCELS LAND        TOTAL      COUNTY    CITY  SCHOOL    TAXABLE 

 

 6 UTILITIES & N.C.     118      5927,600    106858,210         106858,210     106858,210    106858,210   106858,210 
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COUNTY - albany    CEILING RAILROAD SECTION OF THE ROLL - 7   VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2022 

CITY - Albany              TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2023 

SWIS - 010100     UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 070.83         RPS150/V04/L015 

                  CURRENT DATE  5/16/2023 

 

      R O L L   S E C T I O N   T O T A L S 

 

 

 

          ***  S P E C I A L   D I S T R I C T   S U M M A R Y  *** 

 

        TOTAL  EXTENSION     EXTENSION   AD VALOREM      EXEMPT    TAXABLE 

CODE  DISTRICT NAME  PARCELS   TYPE       VALUE     VALUE      AMOUNT     VALUE 

 

 

       NO SPECIAL DISTRICTS AT THIS LEVEL 

 

 

 

           ***  S C H O O L   D I S T R I C T   S U M M A R Y  *** 

 

    TOTAL     ASSESSED     ASSESSED       EXEMPT       TOTAL        STAR        STAR 

CODE  DISTRICT NAME        PARCELS       LAND       TOTAL       AMOUNT      TAXABLE       AMOUNT      TAXABLE 

 

010100 Albany      20    20798,615    23151,795      23151,795      23151,795 

 

 S U B - T O T A L    20    20798,615    23151,795      23151,795      23151,795 

 

 

 T O T A L     20    20798,615    23151,795      23151,795      23151,795 

 

 

 

      ***  S Y S T E M   C O D E S S U M M A R Y  *** 

 

       NO SYSTEM EXEMPTIONS AT THIS LEVEL 

 

 

 

         ***  E X E M P T I O N   S U M M A R Y  *** 

 

           NO EXEMPTIONS AT THIS LEVEL 

 

 

 

       ***  G R A N D   T O T A L S  *** 

 

ROLL      TOTAL      ASSESSED      ASSESSED     TAXABLE  TAXABLE       TAXABLE      STAR 

SEC DESCRIPTION   PARCELS LAND        TOTAL      COUNTY    CITY  SCHOOL    TAXABLE 

 

 7 CEILING RAILROADS     20     20798,615     23151,795   23151,795      23151,795     23151,795    23151,795 
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COUNTY - albany       WHOLLY EXEMPT SECTION OF THE ROLL - 8   VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2022 

CITY - Albany              TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2023 

SWIS - 010100     UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 070.83         RPS150/V04/L015 

                  CURRENT DATE  5/16/2023 

 

      R O L L   S E C T I O N   T O T A L S 

 

 

 

          ***  S P E C I A L   D I S T R I C T   S U M M A R Y  *** 

 

        TOTAL  EXTENSION     EXTENSION   AD VALOREM      EXEMPT    TAXABLE 

CODE  DISTRICT NAME  PARCELS   TYPE       VALUE     VALUE      AMOUNT     VALUE 

 

CB001 Central ave bi   25 TOTAL      34694,600   26854,000   7840,600 

DB001 Downtown bid   38 TOTAL     246283,100  151319,700  94963,400 

LB001 Lark street bi    1 TOTAL        148,000      148,000 

 

 

 

           ***  S C H O O L   D I S T R I C T   S U M M A R Y  *** 

 

    TOTAL     ASSESSED     ASSESSED       EXEMPT       TOTAL        STAR        STAR 

CODE  DISTRICT NAME        PARCELS       LAND       TOTAL       AMOUNT      TAXABLE       AMOUNT      TAXABLE 

 

010100 Albany   2,939  1039785,765  8251144,589  8251092,589       52,000         52,000 

 

 S U B - T O T A L 2,939  1039785,765  8251144,589  8251092,589       52,000         52,000 

 

 

 T O T A L  2,939  1039785,765  8251144,589  8251092,589       52,000         52,000 

 

 

 

      ***  S Y S T E M   C O D E S S U M M A R Y  *** 

 

    TOTAL 

CODE  DESCRIPTION        PARCELS        COUNTY  CITY   SCHOOL 

 

50000 WHOLLY EX     87     57876,560    57876,560       57876,560 

 T O T A L     87     57876,560    57876,560       57876,560 

 

 

 

         ***  E X E M P T I O N   S U M M A R Y  *** 

 

    TOTAL 

CODE  DESCRIPTION        PARCELS        COUNTY  CITY   SCHOOL 

 

12100 NY STATE    175          4978416,400  4978416,400     4978416,400 

12200 NYSTCHRETS      5     36370,500    36370,500       36370,500 

12350 DORM AUTH      2     43764,600    43764,600       43764,600 

12360 PORT OF AL     27     39619,900    39619,900       39619,900 

12370 CDTA       4     14811,600    14811,600       14811,600 

12380 convention     11     79277,700    79277,700       79277,700 

13100 CTY OWNED     18     58083,300    58083,300       58083,300 

13110 RPTL 446 C      6     25899,500    25899,500       25899,500
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COUNTY - albany       WHOLLY EXEMPT SECTION OF THE ROLL - 8   VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2022 

CITY - Albany              TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2023 

SWIS - 010100     UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 070.83         RPS150/V04/L015 

                  CURRENT DATE  5/16/2023 

 

      R O L L   S E C T I O N   T O T A L S 

 

 

 

         ***  E X E M P T I O N   S U M M A R Y  *** 

 

    TOTAL 

CODE  DESCRIPTION        PARCELS        COUNTY  CITY   SCHOOL 

 

13350 RPTL 406(1    549           242075,380   242075,380      242075,380 

13500 TWN OWNED      3        67,000       67,000   67,000 

13800 SCH DIST     51           191291,700   191291,700      191291,700 

13890 ALDC      52      6253,680     6253,680        6253,680 

13970 OTB       1      1056,900     1056,900        1056,900 

14000 WATER/PARK     65     26443,100    26443,100       26443,100 

14100 USA      10           167880,600   167880,600      167880,600 

14110 USA POST O      5     43871,000    43871,000       43871,000 

18020 TWN/CO IDA    166           301546,000   301546,000      301546,000 

18040 ALBANY HOU    242           220631,375   220631,375      220631,375 

18060 COMMUNITY     63      1153,000     1153,000        1153,000 

18180 UDC       1      6200,000     6200,000        6200,000 

21600 PARSONAGE      6      2245,600     2245,600        2245,600 

25110 CHURCH_SCH    252           163113,500   163113,500      163113,500 

25120 NON P EDUC    173           349390,500   349390,500      349390,500 

25130 NON P CHAR    191     64096,180    64096,180       64096,180 

25210 NP HOSPITA     57           819716,140   819716,140      819716,140 

25230 NP MORAL I    405           218706,224   218706,224      218706,224 

25900 Land Banks    270      4624,750     4624,750        4624,750 

26100 VETORG CTS      9      1610,400     1610,400        1610,400 

26250 HISTORIC S     15      1599,800     1599,800        1599,800 

26400 VOL FIRE C      1       124,100      124,100  124,100 

28520 NP NURSE H      2     70926,300    70926,300       70926,300 

29350 LIBRARY      14     12349,300    12349,300       12349,300 

 T O T A L  2,851          8193216,029  8193216,029     8193216,029
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COUNTY - albany       WHOLLY EXEMPT SECTION OF THE ROLL - 8   VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2022 

CITY - Albany              TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2023 

SWIS - 010100     UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 070.83         RPS150/V04/L015 

                  CURRENT DATE  5/16/2023 

 

      R O L L   S E C T I O N   T O T A L S 

 

 

 

       ***  G R A N D   T O T A L S  *** 

 

ROLL      TOTAL      ASSESSED      ASSESSED     TAXABLE  TAXABLE       TAXABLE      STAR 

SEC DESCRIPTION   PARCELS LAND        TOTAL      COUNTY    CITY  SCHOOL    TAXABLE 

 

 8 WHOLLY EXEMPT    2,939   1039785,765   8251144,589      52,000   52,000 52,000       52,000 
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COUNTY - albany            VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2022 

CITY - Albany      S W I S   T O T A L S       TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2023 

SWIS - 010100     UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 070.83         RPS150/V04/L015 

                  CURRENT DATE  5/16/2023 

 

 

 

 

          ***  S P E C I A L   D I S T R I C T   S U M M A R Y  *** 

 

         *** H O M E S T E A D  *** 

 

        TOTAL  EXTENSION     EXTENSION   AD VALOREM      EXEMPT    TAXABLE 

CODE  DISTRICT NAME  PARCELS   TYPE       VALUE     VALUE      AMOUNT     VALUE 

        & PARTS 

 

 

       NO SPECIAL DISTRICTS AT THIS LEVEL 

 

            ***  N O N - H O M E S T E A D  *** 

 

        TOTAL  EXTENSION     EXTENSION   AD VALOREM      EXEMPT    TAXABLE 

CODE  DISTRICT NAME  PARCELS   TYPE       VALUE     VALUE      AMOUNT     VALUE 

        & PARTS 

 

 

       NO SPECIAL DISTRICTS AT THIS LEVEL 

 

       ***  S W I S  *** 

 

        TOTAL  EXTENSION     EXTENSION   AD VALOREM      EXEMPT    TAXABLE 

CODE  DISTRICT NAME  PARCELS   TYPE       VALUE     VALUE      AMOUNT     VALUE 

 

CB001 Central ave bi  404 TOTAL     239476,433   28110,907 211365,526 

DB001 Downtown bid  277 TOTAL     512785,604  207102,397 305683,207 

LB001 Lark street bi  164 TOTAL      35516,100    35516,100 

 

 

 

           ***  S C H O O L   D I S T R I C T   S U M M A R Y  *** 

 

         *** H O M E S T E A D  *** 

 

    TOTAL     ASSESSED     ASSESSED       EXEMPT       TOTAL        STAR        STAR 

CODE  DISTRICT NAME   PARCELS & PARTS     LAND       TOTAL       AMOUNT      TAXABLE       AMOUNT      TAXABLE 

 

010100 Albany         24,872   675322,479  3266758,806   190183,418  3076575,388   257776,135  2818799,253 

 

 S U B - T O T A L      24,872   675322,479  3266758,806   190183,418  3076575,388   257776,135  2818799,253 

 

 

 T O T A L        24,872   675322,479  3266758,806   190183,418  3076575,388   257776,135  2818799,253
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COUNTY - albany            VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2022 

CITY - Albany      S W I S   T O T A L S       TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2023 

SWIS - 010100     UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 070.83         RPS150/V04/L015 

                  CURRENT DATE  5/16/2023 

 

 

            ***  N O N - H O M E S T E A D  *** 

 

    TOTAL     ASSESSED     ASSESSED       EXEMPT       TOTAL        STAR        STAR 

CODE  DISTRICT NAME   PARCELS & PARTS     LAND       TOTAL       AMOUNT      TAXABLE       AMOUNT      TAXABLE 

 

010100 Albany   4,726  1444582,547 10194288,476  8298997,188  1895291,288      310,170  1894981,118 

 

 S U B - T O T A L 4,726  1444582,547 10194288,476  8298997,188  1895291,288      310,170  1894981,118 

 

 

 T O T A L  4,726  1444582,547 10194288,476  8298997,188  1895291,288      310,170  1894981,118 

 

       ***  S W I S  *** 

 

    TOTAL     ASSESSED     ASSESSED       EXEMPT       TOTAL        STAR        STAR 

CODE  DISTRICT NAME       PARCELS       LAND       TOTAL       AMOUNT      TAXABLE       AMOUNT      TAXABLE 

 

010100 Albany         29,598  2119905,026 13461047,282  8489180,606  4971866,676   258086,305  4713780,371 

 

 S U B - T O T A L      29,598  2119905,026 13461047,282  8489180,606  4971866,676   258086,305  4713780,371 

 

 

 T O T A L        29,598  2119905,026 13461047,282  8489180,606  4971866,676   258086,305  4713780,371 

 

 

 

      ***  S Y S T E M   C O D E S S U M M A R Y  *** 

 

         *** H O M E S T E A D  *** 

 

    TOTAL 

CODE  DESCRIPTION    PARCELS & PARTS       COUNTY  CITY   SCHOOL 

 

50000 WHOLLY EX     65     26879,636    26879,636       26879,636 

51002 CONDO C     419      6652,245 

99999 STAR Check  2,892 

 T O T A L  3,376     33531,881    26879,636       26879,636
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COUNTY - albany            VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2022 

CITY - Albany      S W I S   T O T A L S       TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2023 

SWIS - 010100     UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 070.83         RPS150/V04/L015 

                  CURRENT DATE  5/16/2023 

 

 

            ***  N O N - H O M E S T E A D  *** 

 

    TOTAL 

CODE  DESCRIPTION    PARCELS & PARTS       COUNTY  CITY   SCHOOL 

 

50000 WHOLLY EX     22     30996,924    30996,924       30996,924 

99999 STAR Check     20 

 T O T A L     42     30996,924    30996,924       30996,924 

 

       ***  S W I S  *** 

 

    TOTAL 

CODE  DESCRIPTION        PARCELS        COUNTY  CITY   SCHOOL 

 

50000 WHOLLY EX     87     57876,560    57876,560       57876,560 

51002 CONDO C     419      6652,245 

99999 STAR Check  2,912 

 T O T A L  3,418     64528,805    57876,560       57876,560 

 

 

 

         ***  E X E M P T I O N   S U M M A R Y  *** 

 

         *** H O M E S T E A D  *** 

 

    TOTAL 

CODE  DESCRIPTION    PARCELS & PARTS       COUNTY  CITY   SCHOOL 

 

12100 NY STATE     28     13869,100    13869,100       13869,100 

12200 NYSTCHRETS      2        44,600       44,600   44,600 

13100 CTY OWNED      3        99,900       99,900   99,900 

13350 RPTL 406(1    216      5314,000     5314,000        5314,000 

13800 SCH DIST     14       953,300      953,300  953,300 

13890 ALDC       2       107,300      107,300  107,300 

14000 WATER/PARK     50       548,100      548,100  548,100 

14100 USA       3       207,100      207,100  207,100 

18020 TWN/CO IDA     82      8361,300     8361,300        8361,300 

18040 ALBANY HOU    176     15717,875    15717,875       15717,875 

18060 COMMUNITY     56       604,700      604,700  604,700 

21600 PARSONAGE      5      1999,500     1999,500        1999,500 

25110 CHURCH_SCH    103      4372,900     4372,900        4372,900 

25120 NON P EDUC     58      6332,500     6332,500        6332,500
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COUNTY - albany            VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2022 

CITY - Albany      S W I S   T O T A L S       TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2023 

SWIS - 010100     UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 070.83         RPS150/V04/L015 

                  CURRENT DATE  5/16/2023 

 

 

 

 

         ***  E X E M P T I O N   S U M M A R Y  *** 

 

         *** H O M E S T E A D  *** 

 

    TOTAL 

CODE  DESCRIPTION    PARCELS & PARTS       COUNTY  CITY   SCHOOL 

 

25130 NON P CHAR    134      5167,200     5167,200        5167,200 

25210 NP HOSPITA      1       143,500      143,500  143,500 

25230 NP MORAL I    269     26292,274    26292,274       26292,274 

25900 Land Banks    252      2645,990     2645,990        2645,990 

26100 VETORG CTS      3        10,200       10,200   10,200 

26250 HISTORIC S     13       424,900      424,900  424,900 

28520 NP NURSE H      1      2780,500     2780,500        2780,500 

29350 LIBRARY       7        35,300       35,300   35,300 

41001 CHG LVL CT     69      3595,963     3595,963 

41120 VETWAR CTS  1,126     24590,152    24655,427        4805,700 

41130 VETCOM CTS    532     19261,586    19318,877        3788,822 

41140 VETDIS CTS    187      7689,353     7704,611        2372,142 

41400 CLERGY      25        37,500       37,500   37,500 

41800 AGED - ALL    518     33546,640    33645,140       35484,787 

41801 AGED C&T      4       261,750      261,750 

41802 AGED C       1        11,200 

41803 AGED T     696          44165,169 

41805 AGED C&S    244      9146,580          9648,410 

41834 ENH STAR  2,191              135337,825 

41854 BAS STAR  5,124              122438,310 

41930 LIM DIS      54      2885,525     2897,640        2956,269 

41931 Dis & Lim      1        38,500       38,500 

41932 Dis & Lim      1        30,150 

41933 DISLOWINC      9            553,500 

41935 Dis & Lim      4       220,100    220,100 

41960 Historic P      3       389,200      389,200  389,200 

41963 HISTORIC      2             98,200 

41986 Low/Mod In     84           4193,577        4193,577 

44210 Phyim CTS      4        70,000       70,000   70,000 

47596 Mix-use Pr     24           3455,611        3455,611 

 T O T A L        12,381           197806,238   241112,704      421230,292
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COUNTY - albany            VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2022 

CITY - Albany      S W I S   T O T A L S       TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2023 

SWIS - 010100     UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 070.83         RPS150/V04/L015 

                  CURRENT DATE  5/16/2023 

 

 

            ***  N O N - H O M E S T E A D  *** 

 

    TOTAL 

CODE  DESCRIPTION    PARCELS & PARTS       COUNTY  CITY   SCHOOL 

 

12100 NY STATE    148          4964645,300  4964645,300     4964645,300 

12200 NYSTCHRETS      3     36325,900    36325,900       36325,900 

12350 DORM AUTH      2     43764,600    43764,600       43764,600 

12360 PORT OF AL     27     39619,900    39619,900       39619,900 

12370 CDTA       4     14811,600    14811,600       14811,600 

12380 convention     11     79277,700    79277,700       79277,700 

13100 CTY OWNED     19           130179,280   130179,280      130179,280 

13110 RPTL 446 C      6     25899,500    25899,500       25899,500 

13350 RPTL 406(1    333           236761,380   236761,380      236761,380 

13500 TWN OWNED      3        67,000       67,000   67,000 

13800 SCH DIST     38           190339,600   190339,600      190339,600 

13890 ALDC      50      6146,380     6146,380        6146,380 

13970 OTB       1      1056,900     1056,900        1056,900 

14000 WATER/PARK     16     26502,440    26502,440       26502,440 

14100 USA       7           167673,500   167673,500      167673,500 

14110 USA POST O      5     43871,000    43871,000       43871,000 

18020 TWN/CO IDA     89           307683,700   307683,700      307683,700 

18040 ALBANY HOU     66           204913,500   204913,500      204913,500 

18060 COMMUNITY      7       548,300      548,300  548,300 

18180 UDC       1      6200,000     6200,000        6200,000 

21600 PARSONAGE      1       246,100      246,100  246,100 

25110 CHURCH_SCH    153           160791,100   160791,100      160791,100 

25120 NON P EDUC    119           354502,180   354502,180      354502,180 

25130 NON P CHAR     62     64689,558    64689,558       64689,558 

25210 NP HOSPITA     57           820821,940   820821,940      820821,940 

25230 NP MORAL I    147           197069,629   197069,629      197069,629 

25300 NON PROFIT      1       776,781      776,781  776,781 

25400 RPTL428 FR      1      1532,309     1532,309        1532,309 

25500 NP MEDICAL      1      1681,500     1681,500        1681,500 

25900 Land Banks     19      1985,460     1985,460        1985,460 

26100 VETORG CTS      7      1943,280     1943,280        1943,280 

26250 HISTORIC S      2      1174,900     1174,900        1174,900 

26400 VOL FIRE C      1       124,100      124,100  124,100 

28520 NP NURSE H      1     68145,800    68145,800       68145,800 

29350 LIBRARY       7     12314,000    12314,000       12314,000 

41001 CHG LVL CT      1        62,285       62,285 

41120 VETWAR CTS      3        53,827       53,827   12,750 

41130 VETCOM CTS      2        74,302       74,302   14,166
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COUNTY - albany            VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2022 

CITY - Albany      S W I S   T O T A L S       TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2023 

SWIS - 010100     UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 070.83         RPS150/V04/L015 

                  CURRENT DATE  5/16/2023 

 

 

 

 

         ***  E X E M P T I O N   S U M M A R Y  *** 

 

            ***  N O N - H O M E S T E A D  *** 

 

    TOTAL 

CODE  DESCRIPTION    PARCELS & PARTS       COUNTY  CITY   SCHOOL 

 

41140 VETDIS CTS      1        63,608       63,608   14,166 

41800 AGED - ALL      2       112,988      112,988  112,988 

41834 ENH STAR      1           64,890 

41854 BAS STAR     10          245,280 

41986 Low/Mod In      2            174,675  174,675 

47590 Mix-use Pr     18     31837,800    31837,800       31837,800 

47596 Mix-use Pr     27          18822,785       18822,785 

47610 Bus Im CTS      4      2924,817     2713,000        2924,817 

 T O T A L  1,486          8249215,744  8268001,387     8268310,434 

 

       ***  S W I S  *** 

 

    TOTAL 

CODE  DESCRIPTION        PARCELS        COUNTY  CITY   SCHOOL 

 

12100 NY STATE    176          4978514,400  4978514,400     4978514,400 

12200 NYSTCHRETS      5     36370,500    36370,500       36370,500 

12350 DORM AUTH      2     43764,600    43764,600       43764,600 

12360 PORT OF AL     27     39619,900    39619,900       39619,900 

12370 CDTA       4     14811,600    14811,600       14811,600 

12380 convention     11     79277,700    79277,700       79277,700 

13100 CTY OWNED     22           130279,180   130279,180      130279,180 

13110 RPTL 446 C      6     25899,500    25899,500       25899,500 

13350 RPTL 406(1    549           242075,380   242075,380      242075,380 

13500 TWN OWNED      3        67,000       67,000   67,000 

13800 SCH DIST     52           191292,900   191292,900      191292,900 

13890 ALDC      52      6253,680     6253,680        6253,680 

13970 OTB       1      1056,900     1056,900        1056,900 

14000 WATER/PARK     66     27050,540    27050,540       27050,540 

14100 USA      10           167880,600   167880,600      167880,600 

14110 USA POST O      5     43871,000    43871,000       43871,000 

18020 TWN/CO IDA    171           316045,000   316045,000      316045,000 

18040 ALBANY HOU    242           220631,375   220631,375      220631,375 

18060 COMMUNITY     63      1153,000     1153,000        1153,000
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COUNTY - albany            VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2022 

CITY - Albany      S W I S   T O T A L S       TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2023 

SWIS - 010100     UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 070.83         RPS150/V04/L015 

                  CURRENT DATE  5/16/2023 

 

 

 

 

         ***  E X E M P T I O N   S U M M A R Y  *** 

 

       ***  S W I S  *** 

 

    TOTAL 

CODE  DESCRIPTION        PARCELS        COUNTY  CITY   SCHOOL 

 

18180 UDC       1      6200,000     6200,000        6200,000 

21600 PARSONAGE      6      2245,600     2245,600        2245,600 

25110 CHURCH_SCH    256           165164,000   165164,000      165164,000 

25120 NON P EDUC    177           360834,680   360834,680      360834,680 

25130 NON P CHAR    196     69856,758    69856,758       69856,758 

25210 NP HOSPITA     58           820965,440   820965,440      820965,440 

25230 NP MORAL I    416           223361,903   223361,903      223361,903 

25300 NON PROFIT      1       776,781      776,781  776,781 

25400 RPTL428 FR      1      1532,309     1532,309        1532,309 

25500 NP MEDICAL      1      1681,500     1681,500        1681,500 

25900 Land Banks    271      4631,450     4631,450        4631,450 

26100 VETORG CTS     10      1953,480     1953,480        1953,480 

26250 HISTORIC S     15      1599,800     1599,800        1599,800 

26400 VOL FIRE C      1       124,100      124,100  124,100 

28520 NP NURSE H      2     70926,300    70926,300       70926,300 

29350 LIBRARY      14     12349,300    12349,300       12349,300 

41001 CHG LVL CT     70      3658,248     3658,248 

41120 VETWAR CTS  1,129     24643,979    24709,254        4818,450 

41130 VETCOM CTS    534     19335,888    19393,179        3802,988 

41140 VETDIS CTS    188      7752,961     7768,219        2386,308 

41400 CLERGY      25        37,500       37,500   37,500 

41800 AGED - ALL    520     33659,628    33758,128       35597,775 

41801 AGED C&T      4       261,750      261,750 

41802 AGED C       1        11,200 

41803 AGED T     696          44165,169 

41805 AGED C&S    244      9146,580          9648,410 

41834 ENH STAR  2,192              135402,715 

41854 BAS STAR  5,134              122683,590 

41930 LIM DIS      54      2885,525     2897,640        2956,269 

41931 Dis & Lim      1        38,500       38,500 

41932 Dis & Lim      1        30,150 

41933 DISLOWINC      9            553,500 

41935 Dis & Lim      4       220,100    220,100 

41960 Historic P      3       389,200      389,200  389,200
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COUNTY - albany            VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2022 

CITY - Albany      S W I S   T O T A L S       TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2023 

SWIS - 010100     UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 070.83         RPS150/V04/L015 

                  CURRENT DATE  5/16/2023 

 

 

 

 

         ***  E X E M P T I O N   S U M M A R Y  *** 

 

       ***  S W I S  *** 

 

    TOTAL 

CODE  DESCRIPTION        PARCELS        COUNTY  CITY   SCHOOL 

 

41963 HISTORIC      2             98,200 

41986 Low/Mod In     86           4368,252        4368,252 

44210 Phyim CTS      4        70,000       70,000   70,000 

47590 Mix-use Pr     18     31837,800    31837,800       31837,800 

47596 Mix-use Pr     51          22278,396       22278,396 

47610 Bus Im CTS      4      2924,817     2713,000        2924,817 

 T O T A L        13,867          8447021,982  8509114,091     8689540,726 

 

 

 

       ***  G R A N D   T O T A L S  *** 

 

         *** H O M E S T E A D  *** 

 

ROLL      TOTAL      ASSESSED      ASSESSED     TAXABLE  TAXABLE       TAXABLE      STAR 

SEC DESCRIPTION   PARCELS & PARTS LAND        TOTAL      COUNTY    CITY  SCHOOL    TAXABLE 

 

 1 TAXABLE    23,341    636862,114   3144686,181        3035561,487    2998907,266   3076575,388  2818799,253 

 

 8 WHOLLY EXEMPT    1,531     38460,365    122072,625 

 

 

 * SUB  TOTAL   24,872    675322,479   3266758,806        3035561,487    2998907,266   3076575,388  2818799,253 

 

 

 ** GRAND TOTAL   24,872    675322,479   3266758,806        3035561,487    2998907,266   3076575,388  2818799,253 

 

            ***  N O N - H O M E S T E A D  *** 

 

ROLL      TOTAL      ASSESSED      ASSESSED     TAXABLE  TAXABLE       TAXABLE      STAR 

SEC DESCRIPTION   PARCELS & PARTS LAND        TOTAL      COUNTY    CITY  SCHOOL    TAXABLE 

 

 1 TAXABLE     3,148    416530,932   1750576,634        1599383,930    1580598,287   1580599,410  1580289,240 
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COUNTY - albany            VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2022 

CITY - Albany      S W I S   T O T A L S       TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2023 

SWIS - 010100     UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 070.83         RPS150/V04/L015 

                  CURRENT DATE  5/16/2023 

 

 

 

 

       ***  G R A N D   T O T A L S  *** 

 

            ***  N O N - H O M E S T E A D  *** 

 

ROLL      TOTAL      ASSESSED      ASSESSED     TAXABLE  TAXABLE       TAXABLE      STAR 

SEC DESCRIPTION   PARCELS & PARTS LAND        TOTAL      COUNTY    CITY  SCHOOL    TAXABLE 

 

 5 SPECIAL FRANCHISE     32     184629,873         184629,873     184629,873    184629,873   184629,873 

 

 6 UTILITIES & N.C.     118      5927,600    106858,210         106858,210     106858,210    106858,210   106858,210 

 

 7 CEILING RAILROADS     20     20798,615     23151,795   23151,795      23151,795     23151,795    23151,795 

 

 8 WHOLLY EXEMPT    1,408   1001325,400   8129071,964      52,000   52,000 52,000       52,000 

 

 

 * SUB  TOTAL    4,726   1444582,547  10194288,476        1914075,808    1895290,165   1895291,288  1894981,118 

 

 

 ** GRAND TOTAL    4,726   1444582,547  10194288,476        1914075,808    1895290,165   1895291,288  1894981,118 

 

       ***  S W I S  *** 

 

ROLL      TOTAL      ASSESSED      ASSESSED     TAXABLE  TAXABLE       TAXABLE      STAR 

SEC DESCRIPTION   PARCELS LAND        TOTAL      COUNTY    CITY  SCHOOL    TAXABLE 

 

 1 TAXABLE    26,489   1053393,046   4895262,815        4634945,417    4579505,553   4657174,798  4399088,493 

 

 5 SPECIAL FRANCHISE     32     184629,873         184629,873     184629,873    184629,873   184629,873 

 

 6 UTILITIES & N.C.     118      5927,600    106858,210         106858,210     106858,210    106858,210   106858,210 

 

 7 CEILING RAILROADS     20     20798,615     23151,795   23151,795      23151,795     23151,795    23151,795 

 

 8 WHOLLY EXEMPT    2,939   1039785,765   8251144,589      52,000   52,000 52,000       52,000 

 

 

 * SUB  TOTAL   29,598   2119905,026  13461047,282        4949637,295    4894197,431   4971866,676  4713780,371 

 

 

 ** GRAND TOTAL   29,598   2119905,026  13461047,282        4949637,295    4894197,431   4971866,676  4713780,371
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COUNTY - albany      C I T Y   T O T A L S     VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2022 

CITY - Albany              TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2023 

SWIS - 0101      UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 070.83         RPS150/V04/L015 

                  CURRENT DATE  5/16/2023 

 

 

 

 

          ***  S P E C I A L   D I S T R I C T   S U M M A R Y  *** 

 

         *** H O M E S T E A D  *** 

 

        TOTAL  EXTENSION     EXTENSION   AD VALOREM      EXEMPT    TAXABLE 

CODE  DISTRICT NAME  PARCELS   TYPE       VALUE     VALUE      AMOUNT     VALUE 

        & PARTS 

 

 

       NO SPECIAL DISTRICTS AT THIS LEVEL 

 

            ***  N O N - H O M E S T E A D  *** 

 

        TOTAL  EXTENSION     EXTENSION   AD VALOREM      EXEMPT    TAXABLE 

CODE  DISTRICT NAME  PARCELS   TYPE       VALUE     VALUE      AMOUNT     VALUE 

        & PARTS 

 

 

       NO SPECIAL DISTRICTS AT THIS LEVEL 

 

       ***  C I T Y  *** 

 

        TOTAL  EXTENSION     EXTENSION   AD VALOREM      EXEMPT    TAXABLE 

CODE  DISTRICT NAME  PARCELS   TYPE       VALUE     VALUE      AMOUNT     VALUE 

 

CB001 Central ave bi  404 TOTAL     239476,433   28110,907 211365,526 

DB001 Downtown bid  277 TOTAL     512785,604  207102,397 305683,207 

LB001 Lark street bi  164 TOTAL      35516,100    35516,100 

 

 

 

           ***  S C H O O L   D I S T R I C T   S U M M A R Y  *** 

 

         *** H O M E S T E A D  *** 

 

    TOTAL     ASSESSED     ASSESSED       EXEMPT       TOTAL        STAR        STAR 

CODE  DISTRICT NAME   PARCELS & PARTS     LAND       TOTAL       AMOUNT      TAXABLE       AMOUNT      TAXABLE 

 

010100 Albany         24,872   675322,479  3266758,806   190183,418  3076575,388   257776,135  2818799,253 

 

 S U B - T O T A L      24,872   675322,479  3266758,806   190183,418  3076575,388   257776,135  2818799,253 

 

 

 T O T A L        24,872   675322,479  3266758,806   190183,418  3076575,388   257776,135  2818799,253
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COUNTY - albany      C I T Y   T O T A L S     VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2022 

CITY - Albany              TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2023 

SWIS - 0101      UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 070.83         RPS150/V04/L015 

                  CURRENT DATE  5/16/2023 

 

 

            ***  N O N - H O M E S T E A D  *** 

 

    TOTAL     ASSESSED     ASSESSED       EXEMPT       TOTAL        STAR        STAR 

CODE  DISTRICT NAME   PARCELS & PARTS     LAND       TOTAL       AMOUNT      TAXABLE       AMOUNT      TAXABLE 

 

010100 Albany   4,726  1444582,547 10194288,476  8298997,188  1895291,288      310,170  1894981,118 

 

 S U B - T O T A L 4,726  1444582,547 10194288,476  8298997,188  1895291,288      310,170  1894981,118 

 

 

 T O T A L  4,726  1444582,547 10194288,476  8298997,188  1895291,288      310,170  1894981,118 

 

       ***  C I T Y  *** 

 

    TOTAL     ASSESSED     ASSESSED       EXEMPT       TOTAL        STAR        STAR 

CODE  DISTRICT NAME       PARCELS       LAND       TOTAL       AMOUNT      TAXABLE       AMOUNT      TAXABLE 

 

010100 Albany         29,598  2119905,026 13461047,282  8489180,606  4971866,676   258086,305  4713780,371 

 

 S U B - T O T A L      29,598  2119905,026 13461047,282  8489180,606  4971866,676   258086,305  4713780,371 

 

 

 T O T A L        29,598  2119905,026 13461047,282  8489180,606  4971866,676   258086,305  4713780,371 

 

 

 

      ***  S Y S T E M   C O D E S S U M M A R Y  *** 

 

         *** H O M E S T E A D  *** 

 

    TOTAL 

CODE  DESCRIPTION    PARCELS & PARTS       COUNTY  CITY   SCHOOL 

 

50000 WHOLLY EX     65     26879,636    26879,636       26879,636 

51002 CONDO C     419      6652,245 

99999 STAR Check  2,892 

 T O T A L  3,376     33531,881    26879,636       26879,636
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COUNTY - albany      C I T Y   T O T A L S     VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2022 

CITY - Albany              TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2023 

SWIS - 0101      UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 070.83         RPS150/V04/L015 

                  CURRENT DATE  5/16/2023 

 

 

            ***  N O N - H O M E S T E A D  *** 

 

    TOTAL 

CODE  DESCRIPTION    PARCELS & PARTS       COUNTY  CITY   SCHOOL 

 

50000 WHOLLY EX     22     30996,924    30996,924       30996,924 

99999 STAR Check     20 

 T O T A L     42     30996,924    30996,924       30996,924 

 

       ***  C I T Y  *** 

 

    TOTAL 

CODE  DESCRIPTION        PARCELS        COUNTY  CITY   SCHOOL 

 

50000 WHOLLY EX     87     57876,560    57876,560       57876,560 

51002 CONDO C     419      6652,245 

99999 STAR Check  2,912 

 T O T A L  3,418     64528,805    57876,560       57876,560 

 

 

 

         ***  E X E M P T I O N   S U M M A R Y  *** 

 

         *** H O M E S T E A D  *** 

 

    TOTAL 

CODE  DESCRIPTION    PARCELS & PARTS       COUNTY  CITY   SCHOOL 

 

12100 NY STATE     28     13869,100    13869,100       13869,100 

12200 NYSTCHRETS      2        44,600       44,600   44,600 

13100 CTY OWNED      3        99,900       99,900   99,900 

13350 RPTL 406(1    216      5314,000     5314,000        5314,000 

13800 SCH DIST     14       953,300      953,300  953,300 

13890 ALDC       2       107,300      107,300  107,300 

14000 WATER/PARK     50       548,100      548,100  548,100 

14100 USA       3       207,100      207,100  207,100 

18020 TWN/CO IDA     82      8361,300     8361,300        8361,300 

18040 ALBANY HOU    176     15717,875    15717,875       15717,875 

18060 COMMUNITY     56       604,700      604,700  604,700 

21600 PARSONAGE      5      1999,500     1999,500        1999,500 

25110 CHURCH_SCH    103      4372,900     4372,900        4372,900 

25120 NON P EDUC     58      6332,500     6332,500        6332,500
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COUNTY - albany      C I T Y   T O T A L S     VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2022 

CITY - Albany              TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2023 

SWIS - 0101      UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 070.83         RPS150/V04/L015 

                  CURRENT DATE  5/16/2023 

 

 

 

 

         ***  E X E M P T I O N   S U M M A R Y  *** 

 

         *** H O M E S T E A D  *** 

 

    TOTAL 

CODE  DESCRIPTION    PARCELS & PARTS       COUNTY  CITY   SCHOOL 

 

25130 NON P CHAR    134      5167,200     5167,200        5167,200 

25210 NP HOSPITA      1       143,500      143,500  143,500 

25230 NP MORAL I    269     26292,274    26292,274       26292,274 

25900 Land Banks    252      2645,990     2645,990        2645,990 

26100 VETORG CTS      3        10,200       10,200   10,200 

26250 HISTORIC S     13       424,900      424,900  424,900 

28520 NP NURSE H      1      2780,500     2780,500        2780,500 

29350 LIBRARY       7        35,300       35,300   35,300 

41001 CHG LVL CT     69      3595,963     3595,963 

41120 VETWAR CTS  1,126     24590,152    24655,427        4805,700 

41130 VETCOM CTS    532     19261,586    19318,877        3788,822 

41140 VETDIS CTS    187      7689,353     7704,611        2372,142 

41400 CLERGY      25        37,500       37,500   37,500 

41800 AGED - ALL    518     33546,640    33645,140       35484,787 

41801 AGED C&T      4       261,750      261,750 

41802 AGED C       1        11,200 

41803 AGED T     696          44165,169 

41805 AGED C&S    244      9146,580          9648,410 

41834 ENH STAR  2,191              135337,825 

41854 BAS STAR  5,124              122438,310 

41930 LIM DIS      54      2885,525     2897,640        2956,269 

41931 Dis & Lim      1        38,500       38,500 

41932 Dis & Lim      1        30,150 

41933 DISLOWINC      9            553,500 

41935 Dis & Lim      4       220,100    220,100 

41960 Historic P      3       389,200      389,200  389,200 

41963 HISTORIC      2             98,200 

41986 Low/Mod In     84           4193,577        4193,577 

44210 Phyim CTS      4        70,000       70,000   70,000 

47596 Mix-use Pr     24           3455,611        3455,611 

 T O T A L        12,381           197806,238   241112,704      421230,292
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COUNTY - albany      C I T Y   T O T A L S     VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2022 

CITY - Albany              TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2023 

SWIS - 0101      UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 070.83         RPS150/V04/L015 

                  CURRENT DATE  5/16/2023 

 

 

            ***  N O N - H O M E S T E A D  *** 

 

    TOTAL 

CODE  DESCRIPTION    PARCELS & PARTS       COUNTY  CITY   SCHOOL 

 

12100 NY STATE    148          4964645,300  4964645,300     4964645,300 

12200 NYSTCHRETS      3     36325,900    36325,900       36325,900 

12350 DORM AUTH      2     43764,600    43764,600       43764,600 

12360 PORT OF AL     27     39619,900    39619,900       39619,900 

12370 CDTA       4     14811,600    14811,600       14811,600 

12380 convention     11     79277,700    79277,700       79277,700 

13100 CTY OWNED     19           130179,280   130179,280      130179,280 

13110 RPTL 446 C      6     25899,500    25899,500       25899,500 

13350 RPTL 406(1    333           236761,380   236761,380      236761,380 

13500 TWN OWNED      3        67,000       67,000   67,000 

13800 SCH DIST     38           190339,600   190339,600      190339,600 

13890 ALDC      50      6146,380     6146,380        6146,380 

13970 OTB       1      1056,900     1056,900        1056,900 

14000 WATER/PARK     16     26502,440    26502,440       26502,440 

14100 USA       7           167673,500   167673,500      167673,500 

14110 USA POST O      5     43871,000    43871,000       43871,000 

18020 TWN/CO IDA     89           307683,700   307683,700      307683,700 

18040 ALBANY HOU     66           204913,500   204913,500      204913,500 

18060 COMMUNITY      7       548,300      548,300  548,300 

18180 UDC       1      6200,000     6200,000        6200,000 

21600 PARSONAGE      1       246,100      246,100  246,100 

25110 CHURCH_SCH    153           160791,100   160791,100      160791,100 

25120 NON P EDUC    119           354502,180   354502,180      354502,180 

25130 NON P CHAR     62     64689,558    64689,558       64689,558 

25210 NP HOSPITA     57           820821,940   820821,940      820821,940 

25230 NP MORAL I    147           197069,629   197069,629      197069,629 

25300 NON PROFIT      1       776,781      776,781  776,781 

25400 RPTL428 FR      1      1532,309     1532,309        1532,309 

25500 NP MEDICAL      1      1681,500     1681,500        1681,500 

25900 Land Banks     19      1985,460     1985,460        1985,460 

26100 VETORG CTS      7      1943,280     1943,280        1943,280 

26250 HISTORIC S      2      1174,900     1174,900        1174,900 

26400 VOL FIRE C      1       124,100      124,100  124,100 

28520 NP NURSE H      1     68145,800    68145,800       68145,800 

29350 LIBRARY       7     12314,000    12314,000       12314,000 

41001 CHG LVL CT      1        62,285       62,285 

41120 VETWAR CTS      3        53,827       53,827   12,750 

41130 VETCOM CTS      2        74,302       74,302   14,166
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COUNTY - albany      C I T Y   T O T A L S     VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2022 

CITY - Albany              TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2023 

SWIS - 0101      UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 070.83         RPS150/V04/L015 

                  CURRENT DATE  5/16/2023 

 

 

 

 

         ***  E X E M P T I O N   S U M M A R Y  *** 

 

            ***  N O N - H O M E S T E A D  *** 

 

    TOTAL 

CODE  DESCRIPTION    PARCELS & PARTS       COUNTY  CITY   SCHOOL 

 

41140 VETDIS CTS      1        63,608       63,608   14,166 

41800 AGED - ALL      2       112,988      112,988  112,988 

41834 ENH STAR      1           64,890 

41854 BAS STAR     10          245,280 

41986 Low/Mod In      2            174,675  174,675 

47590 Mix-use Pr     18     31837,800    31837,800       31837,800 

47596 Mix-use Pr     27          18822,785       18822,785 

47610 Bus Im CTS      4      2924,817     2713,000        2924,817 

 T O T A L  1,486          8249215,744  8268001,387     8268310,434 

 

       ***  C I T Y  *** 

 

    TOTAL 

CODE  DESCRIPTION        PARCELS        COUNTY  CITY   SCHOOL 

 

12100 NY STATE    176          4978514,400  4978514,400     4978514,400 

12200 NYSTCHRETS      5     36370,500    36370,500       36370,500 

12350 DORM AUTH      2     43764,600    43764,600       43764,600 

12360 PORT OF AL     27     39619,900    39619,900       39619,900 

12370 CDTA       4     14811,600    14811,600       14811,600 

12380 convention     11     79277,700    79277,700       79277,700 

13100 CTY OWNED     22           130279,180   130279,180      130279,180 

13110 RPTL 446 C      6     25899,500    25899,500       25899,500 

13350 RPTL 406(1    549           242075,380   242075,380      242075,380 

13500 TWN OWNED      3        67,000       67,000   67,000 

13800 SCH DIST     52           191292,900   191292,900      191292,900 

13890 ALDC      52      6253,680     6253,680        6253,680 

13970 OTB       1      1056,900     1056,900        1056,900 

14000 WATER/PARK     66     27050,540    27050,540       27050,540 

14100 USA      10           167880,600   167880,600      167880,600 

14110 USA POST O      5     43871,000    43871,000       43871,000 

18020 TWN/CO IDA    171           316045,000   316045,000      316045,000 

18040 ALBANY HOU    242           220631,375   220631,375      220631,375 

18060 COMMUNITY     63      1153,000     1153,000        1153,000
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COUNTY - albany      C I T Y   T O T A L S     VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2022 

CITY - Albany              TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2023 

SWIS - 0101      UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 070.83         RPS150/V04/L015 

                  CURRENT DATE  5/16/2023 

 

 

 

 

         ***  E X E M P T I O N   S U M M A R Y  *** 

 

       ***  C I T Y  *** 

 

    TOTAL 

CODE  DESCRIPTION        PARCELS        COUNTY  CITY   SCHOOL 

 

18180 UDC       1      6200,000     6200,000        6200,000 

21600 PARSONAGE      6      2245,600     2245,600        2245,600 

25110 CHURCH_SCH    256           165164,000   165164,000      165164,000 

25120 NON P EDUC    177           360834,680   360834,680      360834,680 

25130 NON P CHAR    196     69856,758    69856,758       69856,758 

25210 NP HOSPITA     58           820965,440   820965,440      820965,440 

25230 NP MORAL I    416           223361,903   223361,903      223361,903 

25300 NON PROFIT      1       776,781      776,781  776,781 

25400 RPTL428 FR      1      1532,309     1532,309        1532,309 

25500 NP MEDICAL      1      1681,500     1681,500        1681,500 

25900 Land Banks    271      4631,450     4631,450        4631,450 

26100 VETORG CTS     10      1953,480     1953,480        1953,480 

26250 HISTORIC S     15      1599,800     1599,800        1599,800 

26400 VOL FIRE C      1       124,100      124,100  124,100 

28520 NP NURSE H      2     70926,300    70926,300       70926,300 

29350 LIBRARY      14     12349,300    12349,300       12349,300 

41001 CHG LVL CT     70      3658,248     3658,248 

41120 VETWAR CTS  1,129     24643,979    24709,254        4818,450 

41130 VETCOM CTS    534     19335,888    19393,179        3802,988 

41140 VETDIS CTS    188      7752,961     7768,219        2386,308 

41400 CLERGY      25        37,500       37,500   37,500 

41800 AGED - ALL    520     33659,628    33758,128       35597,775 

41801 AGED C&T      4       261,750      261,750 

41802 AGED C       1        11,200 

41803 AGED T     696          44165,169 

41805 AGED C&S    244      9146,580          9648,410 

41834 ENH STAR  2,192              135402,715 

41854 BAS STAR  5,134              122683,590 

41930 LIM DIS      54      2885,525     2897,640        2956,269 

41931 Dis & Lim      1        38,500       38,500 

41932 Dis & Lim      1        30,150 

41933 DISLOWINC      9            553,500 

41935 Dis & Lim      4       220,100    220,100 

41960 Historic P      3       389,200      389,200  389,200
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COUNTY - albany      C I T Y   T O T A L S     VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2022 

CITY - Albany              TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2023 

SWIS - 0101      UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 070.83         RPS150/V04/L015 

                  CURRENT DATE  5/16/2023 

 

 

 

 

         ***  E X E M P T I O N   S U M M A R Y  *** 

 

       ***  C I T Y  *** 

 

    TOTAL 

CODE  DESCRIPTION        PARCELS        COUNTY  CITY   SCHOOL 

 

41963 HISTORIC      2             98,200 

41986 Low/Mod In     86           4368,252        4368,252 

44210 Phyim CTS      4        70,000       70,000   70,000 

47590 Mix-use Pr     18     31837,800    31837,800       31837,800 

47596 Mix-use Pr     51          22278,396       22278,396 

47610 Bus Im CTS      4      2924,817     2713,000        2924,817 

 T O T A L        13,867          8447021,982  8509114,091     8689540,726 

 

 

 

       ***  G R A N D   T O T A L S  *** 

 

         *** H O M E S T E A D  *** 

 

ROLL      TOTAL      ASSESSED      ASSESSED     TAXABLE  TAXABLE       TAXABLE      STAR 

SEC DESCRIPTION   PARCELS & PARTS LAND        TOTAL      COUNTY    CITY  SCHOOL    TAXABLE 

 

 1 TAXABLE    23,341    636862,114   3144686,181        3035561,487    2998907,266   3076575,388  2818799,253 

 

 8 WHOLLY EXEMPT    1,531     38460,365    122072,625 

 

 

 * SUB  TOTAL   24,872    675322,479   3266758,806        3035561,487    2998907,266   3076575,388  2818799,253 

 

 

 ** GRAND TOTAL   24,872    675322,479   3266758,806        3035561,487    2998907,266   3076575,388  2818799,253 

 

            ***  N O N - H O M E S T E A D  *** 

 

ROLL      TOTAL      ASSESSED      ASSESSED     TAXABLE  TAXABLE       TAXABLE      STAR 

SEC DESCRIPTION   PARCELS & PARTS LAND        TOTAL      COUNTY    CITY  SCHOOL    TAXABLE 

 

 1 TAXABLE     3,148    416530,932   1750576,634        1599383,930    1580598,287   1580599,410  1580289,240 



STATE OF NEW YORK         2 0 2 3  T E N T A T I V E   A S S E S S M E N T   R O L L    PAGE 5324 

COUNTY - albany      C I T Y   T O T A L S     VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2022 

CITY - Albany              TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2023 
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                  CURRENT DATE  5/16/2023 

 

 

 

 

       ***  G R A N D   T O T A L S  *** 

 

            ***  N O N - H O M E S T E A D  *** 

 

ROLL      TOTAL      ASSESSED      ASSESSED     TAXABLE  TAXABLE       TAXABLE      STAR 

SEC DESCRIPTION   PARCELS & PARTS LAND        TOTAL      COUNTY    CITY  SCHOOL    TAXABLE 

 

 5 SPECIAL FRANCHISE     32     184629,873         184629,873     184629,873    184629,873   184629,873 

 

 6 UTILITIES & N.C.     118      5927,600    106858,210         106858,210     106858,210    106858,210   106858,210 

 

 7 CEILING RAILROADS     20     20798,615     23151,795   23151,795      23151,795     23151,795    23151,795 

 

 8 WHOLLY EXEMPT    1,408   1001325,400   8129071,964      52,000   52,000 52,000       52,000 

 

 

 * SUB  TOTAL    4,726   1444582,547  10194288,476        1914075,808    1895290,165   1895291,288  1894981,118 

 

 

 ** GRAND TOTAL    4,726   1444582,547  10194288,476        1914075,808    1895290,165   1895291,288  1894981,118 

 

       ***  C I T Y  *** 

 

ROLL      TOTAL      ASSESSED      ASSESSED     TAXABLE  TAXABLE       TAXABLE      STAR 

SEC DESCRIPTION   PARCELS LAND        TOTAL      COUNTY    CITY  SCHOOL    TAXABLE 

 

 1 TAXABLE    26,489   1053393,046   4895262,815        4634945,417    4579505,553   4657174,798  4399088,493 

 

 5 SPECIAL FRANCHISE     32     184629,873         184629,873     184629,873    184629,873   184629,873 

 

 6 UTILITIES & N.C.     118      5927,600    106858,210         106858,210     106858,210    106858,210   106858,210 

 

 7 CEILING RAILROADS     20     20798,615     23151,795   23151,795      23151,795     23151,795    23151,795 

 

 8 WHOLLY EXEMPT    2,939   1039785,765   8251144,589      52,000   52,000 52,000       52,000 

 

 

 * SUB  TOTAL   29,598   2119905,026  13461047,282        4949637,295    4894197,431   4971866,676  4713780,371 

 

 

 ** GRAND TOTAL   29,598   2119905,026  13461047,282        4949637,295    4894197,431   4971866,676  4713780,371 
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